Table TR.1

Numbers of passengers and fares collected by the Gibraltar Bus Company Limited in 2024

Passengers

Date Route 1

Route 2

Route 3

Route 4

Route 7 Route 8

Route 9 Route NS&NE

Route NU

Total

January 9,769
February 8,707
March 9,396
April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

42,736
45,546
43,364

32,452
31,569
34,639

11,675
13,003
13,378

1,841 23,136
1,725 23,888
1,637 24,343

22,653 204
26,326 247
24,563 280

78
87
105

144,544
151,098
151,705

Total 27,872

131,646

98,660

38,056

5,203 71,367

73,542 731

270

447,347

Fares Revenue

Date Route 1

Route 2

Route 3

Route 4

Route 7 Route 8

Route 9 Route NS&NE

Route NU

Total

January £510.00
February £643.80
March £659.40
April

May

June

July

August

September

October

November

December

£10,611.20
£12,263.40
£11,848.60

£2,528.80
£2,395.00
£2,922.10

£1,208.80
£1,566.00
£1,727.10

£47.80 £1,398.30
£50.20 £1,584.10
£12.80 £1,879.50

£1,125.40 £396.00
£1,317.70 £444.00
£1,217.20 £558.00

£150.00
£164.00
£206.00

£17,976.30
£20,428.20
£21,030.70

Total £1,813.20

£34,723.20

£7,845.90

£4,501.90

£110.80 £4,861.90

£3,660.30 £1,398.00

£520.00

£59,435.20
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